
Anlage 2 Vorjahre laufendes Jahr
2014 folgende Jahre

Auftragsnum
mer SAP

10700(0) ...

Invest-Maßnahme Art
Gesamt-
ausgabe-

bedarf

Ausgabebe-
darf

Vorjahre
2013 Ansatz VE 201

5 2016 2017 2018
2019

folgende
Jahre

Alle Kläranlagen

0999

Ersatzaggregate;
Verbundmaßnahmen PLT,
Sofortmaßnahmen zur
energetischen und
betrieblichen Optimierung

7.400 1000 1000 1000 800 600 1.00
0

1.00
0 1.000

Diverse bauliche
Investmaßnahmen zum
Funktions- und Werterhalt der
Anlagen.

13.875 3.87
5

4.00
0

3.00
0 3.000

Summe 1000 1000 (VE) 0 800 4.47
5

5.00
0

4.00
0 4.000


